South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 15, 2024, 05:59:59 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3455 (Rat #0226, Act #0227 of 2000) General Bill, By Lloyd, Clyburn, Parks, J. Hines, Scott, Bales, Taylor,
Rutherford and M. Hines
Summary: ldentification cards, special; age of person who may apply for revised; Minors, Motor Vehicles, Public Safety

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-3350, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE ISSUANCE OF SPECIAL IDENTIFICATION CARDS, SO AS TO REVISE THE AGE OF A PERSON WHO MAY APPLY
FOR A SPECIAL IDENTIFICATION CARD.

02/04/99
02/04/99
05/20/99
05/26/99
05/27/99
05/27/99
05/27/99
02/03/00
02/09/00
02/10/00
02/23/00
02/25/00
02/25/00
03/13/00
05/02/00

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-17
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2
Read second time HJ-21

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24

Introduced and read first time SJ-32

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-32

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-14

Read second time SJ-37

Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 226

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/25/00

Copies available

Act No. 227

Page 1 of 1



