South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 05:59:59 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*3455 (Rat #0226, Act #0227 of 2000) General Bill, By Lloyd, Clyburn, Parks, J. Hines, Scott, Bales, Taylor, Rutherford and M. Hines

Summary: Identification cards, special; age of person who may apply for revised; Minors, Motor Vehicles, Public Safety A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-3350, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF SPECIAL IDENTIFICATION CARDS, SO AS TO REVISE THE AGE OF A PERSON WHO MAY APPLY FOR A SPECIAL IDENTIFICATION CARD.

02/04/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
02/04/99	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-17
05/20/99	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-2
05/26/99	House	Read second time HJ-21
05/27/99	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-24
05/27/99	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-32
05/27/99	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-32
02/03/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-14
02/09/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-37
02/10/00	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
02/23/00		Ratified R 226
02/25/00		Signed By Governor
02/25/00		Effective date 02/25/00
03/13/00		Copies available
05/02/00		Act No. 227